
Full Name Title Email Training Completed
Gallagher, Merry Fisheries Biologist (IFW) Merry.Gallagher@maine.gov June, 2023
Poulos, Steven Fisheries Biologist (IFW) Steven.Poulos@maine.gov July, 2022
Sheller, Zachariah Fisheries Biologist (DMR) Zachariah.Sheller@maine.gov July, 2022
Allen, David Licensed Forester dallen26@roadrunner.com July, 2022
Coolong, Terri Licensed Forester Terri.R.Coolong@maine.gov July, 2022
Hasler, Peter Licensed Forester everwood@myottmail.com July, 2022
Honkonen, Karl Licensed Forester karl.w.honkonen@usda.gov July, 2022
Quinn, Tricia Licensed Forester Tricia.Quinn@weyerhaeuser.com July, 2022
Randall, David Licensed Forester Dw.Randall@huber.com July, 2020
Richard, Michael Licensed Forester Michael.B.Richard@maine.gov July, 2022
Tatko, Steve Licensed Forester statko@outdoors.org July, 2020
Utermark, Cullen Licensed Forester cullen.utermark@weyerhaeuser.com July, 2022
Randy Lagasse Licensed Forester Randy.Lagasse@maine.gov June, 2023
Ashlee Boughton Licensed Forester aboughton@gmail.com June, 2023
Eric Deschene Licensed Forester edeschene@sevenislands.com June, 2023
Ervin Tower Licensed Forester detower@fairpoint.net June, 2023
Jim Ward Licensed Forester jfward8285@roadrunner.com June, 2023
Lauren Ouelette Licensed Forester Lauren.Ouellette@maine.gov June, 2023
Ethan Hill Licensed Forester ethan.hill@usda.gov June, 2023
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